
MONDAY, 4th JUNE    

08:30 Registration (ZUG-D-32)

09:00 Introduction

10:30 Talk 1  Alina Tigau 
   Differential Object Marking in Spanish and
   Romanian: a contrastive analysis

09:30 Invited talk I Georg Bossong 
   DOM and linguistic typology - a personal view

Coffee break 

11:30 Talk 2  Marta Khouja
   Differential object marking in Catalan: a 
   syntactic-pragmatic view    

12:00 Talk 3  Alessia Cassarà / Sophie Mürmann   
   Role semantic parameters for Differential Object    
   Marking in Spanish an Italian 

12:30 Talk 4  Javier Caro Reina 
   Differential object marking with proper names in   
   Romance languages

Lunch (ETH Dozentenfoyer) 

14:30 Talk 5  Aline Jéssica Pires 
   Differential Object Marking in the History of Portuguese 
        15:00 Talk 6  Diego Romero Heredero 
   La influencia de la telicidad en la expansión de la   
   marcación diferencial del objeto en español    

15:30 Talk 7  Anna Pineda  
   The development of DOM in the diachrony of 
   Catalan: (dis)similarities with respect to Spanish
Coffee break

16:30 Invited talk II Chantal Melis 
   On the multidimensional phenomenon of differential 
   object marking in Spanish   

19:30 Workshop dinner (UniTurm) 
 



TUESDAY, 5th JUNE    

10:00 Talk 8  Albert Wall 
   The current dynamics of differential object marking   
   - a comparative experimental study

09:00 Invited talk III Marco García García  
   Competing motivations for DOM in Spanish?

10:30 Talk 9  Senta Zeugin 
   The acceptability of DOM in Catalan varieties  

11:30 Talk 10  Rut Benito 
   Differential Object Marking in Catalan varieties: a natural  
   emergence    
   
12:00 Talk 11  Itxaso Rodríguez 
   The role of dialect contact in the leísmo of Basque-Spanish

    

Coffee break 

13:30  Barbecue Lunch (ZUG-F-51 / Loggia) 

12:30 Talk 12  Elisabeth Mayer 
   Emerging DOM patterns in Peruvian-Spanish contact varieties

13:00 Concluding remarks       

16:40-18:05 Boat trip 



12:30 Talk 12  Elisabeth Mayer 
   Emerging DOM patterns in Peruvian-Spanish contact varieties

Universität Zürich
Romanisches Seminar 

Zürichbergstrasse 8
CH-8032 Zürich

www.rose.uzh.ch


